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| Date: -1g 08/09.
HATA 31e81/ OFFICE-ORDER

PATE — Heer AGA Dinos Ferrey 04.01.2025et sfVenfrat aa Ev, ae Baa axa & fey Mtr S after
Peas & AT Waar Sr Wels Udi-Ielar Seuss AGL 1800-180-5522 (24x7 TraA-HAT) UL alot HT Ua * ar va-
Yetat Seuss A helpline@antiragging.in / antiragging@nmc.org.inUX SAA HL BHa Siar S Aafia fersy ses
STAPH & fev ora Aoi daaise HN Veal Olea OL aA Tee Bl See Hora, Hea Ar CAAT aaa ®

Hee, Gast,WaaeaA Bue at, Serr faacor ard fear ar z
In supersession of Office-Order no. Dir/366 dated 13.06.2023, it is to notify that “Students in distress due to

ragging related incidents can call the National Anti-ragging Helpline No. 1800-180-5522 (24x7 Toll free) or e-mail the
Anti-Ragging Helpline at helpline@antiragging.in / antiragging@nmc.org.in. For any other information regarding ragging

may visit UGC website www.ugc.ac.in & www.antiragging.in or contact the Chairman, Convener or members of the

Anti-Ragging Committee of this Institute, whose details are given below

ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE

Dr. V.K Chaudhary, Director, Chairman (vijay.chaudhary@gov.in)
Dr. Nishant Goyal, Prof. of Psychiatry (nishantgoyal.cip@gov.in)
Dr. Alok Pratap, Prof. of Psychiatry, Convener (alok.pratap43(@gov.com), (dralokpratap@gmail.com)
Dr. Roshan Khanande, Prof. of Psychiatry (roshan.vk@cipranchi.nic.in)
Ms. Alisha Arora, Asst. Prof. of CP (alisha.0706@gmail.com)
SHO, Kanke, Ranchi (9431706185
Mr. Devendra Sinha, Local Media Person
Dr. Shweta Banerjee, Junior Resident (Shwetabanani@qmail.com)
Dr. Rohith Keri, Junior Resident (rohithkeri@gmail.com)

10. Dr. Akansha Ghoshal, Junior Resident (akanksha.ghoshal@yahoo.com)
11. Dr. Praveen S, Junior Resident (vksap666@gmail.com)
12. Mr. Mahadevaswamy M, Ph.D. Scholar (MAHADEVA1394@GMAIL.COM)
13. Ms. Riddhi Ghosh, Ph.D. Scholar (riddhighosh29@gmail.com)
14. Mr. Prijin Pappachan, M.Phil PSW Student (prijin852@gmail.com)
15. Ms. Diya Kesri, M.Phil. CP Student (DIYAKESRI12345@GMAIL.COM)
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Ufafertt/Ccopy to:

1. All Above

2. Dr. Varun S. Mehta, Prof. of Psychiatry, Kindly upload this Office-order in the website (www.cipranchi.nic.in) of
this Institute.

3. All Notice Boards (Matron Office, Teaching Block, Technical Block, OPD, Ladies Hostel, New boys’ Hostel,
Medical Library, Main Gate)
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HMAT — Wee ASAT Dir/os feat 04.01.2025Hl 3feAa Ha ee ve iatar
tal

SFIS- Hr W3SaA

fepar ara %, Seen S2Qa Gashal Jaw Taar fame ara 3it mea Hear 31 Be Eras Bt Baa
AMSA, Gate BX UiHs Wal

a a eT ow GRA a are vetoes Rohweft ataia- at Wedd BAT!

In supersession of Office-Order no. Dir/367 dated 13.06.2023, the Anti-Ragging Squad is hereby constituted
with the objectives to maintain vigil, oversight and patrolling functions and shall remain mobile, alert and active at all

times.

_

The Squad is expected to report the functioning in the campus to the Anti-Ragging Committee from time to time.

Yfaterfarent Gea / ANTI-RAGGING SQUAD

—_ Dr Roshan V. Khanande, Prof. of Psychiatry (roshankhanande@gmail.com)

Dr. Aniruddha Mukherjee, Professor of Psychiatry (a.mukherjee46@gov.in)

Dr. Sourav Khanra, Professor of Psychiatry (sourav.khanra@nic.in)

Dr. Sumita S. Masih, Assoc. Prof. of Psychiatric Nursing (sumitaslal@cipranchi.nic.in)

Dr. Sapna Kumari, Medical Officer (sapna.cip(@jharkhandmail.gov.in)

Dr. Prashant Srivastava, Assistant Prof. of PSW (21 prashanysrivastava@gmail.com)

Dr. Narendra Kumar Singh, Sr. Psychiatric Social Welfare Officer (narendrapsw@gmail.com)

Ms. Ankita Paul, Clinical Psychologist (apaul1 1129@gmail.com)
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Ms. Jyoti Trivedi, Librarian (librarian.cip@gmail.com)
—_ ca)

. Mr. Rakesh Kumar, UDC (rakeshkumar@cipranchi.nic.in)

11. Mr. Alok Hembram, Tutor CP, (alokmarandi630@gmail.com)

12. Mr. Attaullah, Tutor PWS, afore{ R) ag|[2e2S
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faces/ Director
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Role and responsibility of the Anti-Ragging Squad is attached overleaf


